EBENIHANA

BEVERAGE MENU



vegetarian [§] Benihana Recommendation

SMALL DISHES
HOT PLATES

Edamame

Served with crushed sea salt.

Spicy Edamame

Served lemon garlic chili sauce.

Prawn Tempura
Fried with light batter

Pirikara Prawns
Tempura prawn pieces served with our spicy mayonnaise sauce

Chicken Gyoza

Served with gyoza sauce.

Spring Rolls

Vegetarian rolls served with sweet chilli sauce.

SUSHI & SASHIMI COMBO

Sushi Combination
Sashimi Combination

Sushi & Sashimi Combination

4.30

4.70

9.80

10.80

6.80

6.50

10.50

15.00

22.00

SASHIMI (3 PIECES)

Salmon (Soke)
Tuna (Akami)
Seabass (Suki)

SUSHI ROLLS

Tuna Roll (6 pieces)

Salmon Roll (6 pieces)
California Roll (8 piecs)
Prawn Tempura Roll (8 pieces)

NIGIRI SUSHI (2 PIECES)

Salmon / Prawn / Tobiko
Tuna / Sea Bass

6.00
7.00
6.50

6.00
5.50
6.90
9.80

5.50
6.00

SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS

(Non - Alcoholic)

Mugicha Mule 7.50

Roasted barley tea, meets zesty ginger and lime. Earthy roots, electric zing

Matcha Mist 7.50

Creamy coconut and vibrant Matcha blend with citrus for a cool green teq, island breeze.

Ingredients

Matcha Tea, Coconut Cream, Lime Juice, Dashes of Citric Acid.



MOCKTAILS

(Non - Alcoholic)

Benihana Pinky
Pineapple, Orange and Apple juice blended
with fresh strawberries.

Shirley Temple
Ablend of Grenadine and Sprite.

Virgin Pina Colada
A very popular creamy coconut tropical drink.

Strawberry Kiss
A refreshing blend of Orange juice and fresh
strawberries finished with strawberry syrup.

Virgin Banana Daiquiri
Banana syrup, passion fruit and lime.

SOFT DRINKS

Fizzy Drinks (Bottled)

Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta Orange, Sprite Zero.

Juices

Apple, Cranberry, Orange, Pineapple, Tomato, Lychee, Passion Fruit, Mango

Water (Still, Sparkling)

Mixers

Tonic Water, Light Tonic Water, Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale.

COFFEE & TEA

Espresso

Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Matcha Latte
English Tea

Japanese Green Tea (Pot)

Large

200 ml

Single
Double

5.90

5.10

5.90

5.90

5.90

3.50

3.00

4.00

3.00

3.20
3.80

3.20

3.80

3.80

3.80

3.00

3.00

JAPANESE SAKE

ShoChikuBai
Nice and casual, hint of coffee and Almond
Served hot. 15%

KOKA Uragasanryu
Fresh, elegant and complex Sake with a
luxuriously silky, round mouthfeel. 14.2%

Kasumitsuru Kimoto Junmai
Traditionally brewed, it is full-bodied

and deep, yet smooth with

pronounced acidity. 15%

Nanbubijin
An award winning premium Sake.
Fruity and rich flavour. 15%

Kubota
Very famous brand introducing new range
Floral aroma reminiscent of pear and melon. 15.6%

Dassai 45 Junmai Daiginjo
Highest grade of Sake. Clean, soft and very
subtle, the balanced aromas and mild
sweetness envelope the senses. 15%

Mio Sparkling
Refreshing, elegant, sweet and mellow .
Good for aperitif. 5%

Yuzu Sake - Nakajima Shiroku
8.5%

Plum Wine
Umeshu 14.5%

Nigori Cloudy Sake
Cloudy and creamy with a hint of
coconut and banana 14.5%

Uji - Matcha Liquer
Premium Matcha - Barley Shochu and spirits base
sweet Matcha, good fo go with desserts 12%

Please note 75ml and 150ml Sake will be served in a wine glass
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125ml
250ml

75ml
150ml
720ml
1.8lir

75ml
150ml
720ml
1.8lir

75ml
150ml
720ml

75ml
150ml
720ml

75ml
150ml
720ml
1.8lir

300ml

75ml
150ml
500ml

75ml
150ml
720ml

75ml
150ml
375ml

75ml
150ml

700ml

5.00
10.00

8.00
15.00
68.00

125.00

9.00
16.00
68.00

125.00

8.00
15.00
68.00

9.00
17.00
68.00

10.00
18.00
70.00
160.00

23.00

10.00
19.00
59.00

8.00
16.00
57.00

5.00
9.00
19.00

7.00
13.00

59.00



Benihana Recommendation

WHITE WINES

Indesio Pinot Grigio, Venezie DOC 175ml 7.50
Veneto, Italy 2024 Bottle 29.00
11%

Bright and breezy with a fresh nose of sliced green apple and a hint of spice. Medium bodied with a dean,
crisp finish.

Chiringuito Cove Sauvignon Blanc(@ 175ml 8.00
Central Valley, Chile 2024 Bottle 32.00
11.5%

Afresh, vibrant wine with ripe citrus and tropical fruits, balanced with subtle vanilla notes. This New
World style wine offers plenty of refreshing acidity and a long, dry finish.

Vermentino, Duc de Belmonde
Languedoc-Roussillon, France 2024 Bottle 36.00
12%

Bright lemon in colour with a delicate nose of floral notes, fresh peach, citrus and green apple. The palate
is dry and refreshing, giving way to a creamy mouthfeel with a long, lingering finish.

Hunter’s Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand 2024 Bottle 44.00
13%

This classically styled Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc shows passionfruit and lime characters along with
grapefruit and ripe tropical fruit flavours. Dry and saline, the vibrant, rich and complex palate has a
creamy texture and a deliciously juicy finish. Stunning New World winemaking!

Gavi di Gavi, Figini, La Chiara 175ml 15.00
Piedmont, Italy 2023 Bottle 49.50
12.5%

Made from Cortese, Piedmont's finest white grape, this wine is pale lemon in colour. It has an elegant
houquet with touches of apple and floral notes. The palate is medium bodied with citrus, melon and
apricot flavours, backed by crisp acidity and the classic Gavi taste of bitter almonds.

Chablis, Domaine Louis Moreau
Burgundy, France 2023 Bottle 57.00
12.5%

This classic Chablis displays a rich and golden colour, while its nose reveals discrete mineral, flinty aromas,
hints of citrus and subtle buttery notes. The fresh, lively palate is packed with lemony grapefruit flavours
and delivers a full yet taught, steely finish.

The vintage year of wines and Champagne is subject to change
(Wine sold by glasses are also available at 125ml)

SPIRITS

(Below prices all include mixer)

GIN

J.J Whitley London Dry
Tanqueray

Hendricks

Gin Mare

Roku (Premium Japanese)

VODKA
Stoli
Grey Goose

RUM

Flor De Cana

Goslings Black Seal
Diplomatico Mantuano
Bumbu

Don Papa

TEQUILA

Rooster Rojo Blanco
Rooster Rojo Reposado
Gran Centenario Reposado
Tequila Rose

JAPANESE PREMIUM WHISKEY
Yamazaki (Distillers Reserve)
Hibiki Harmony

SCOTCH WHISKY
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Famous Grouse

MALT SCOTCH WHISKY
Glenmorangie (10 Years 0ld Malt)
Monkey Shoulder

Bankhall Single Malt Whisky

IRISH WHISKEY
Jameson

BOURBON WHISKEY
Bulleit Bourbon or Rye
Juck Daniels

COGNAC
Hennessy Fine
Rémy Martin VSOP

25ml
6.00
6.75
750
8.50
8.50

25ml
6.50
1.50

25ml
6.50
6.80
750
6.50
8.00

25ml
6.50
750
8.00
750

25ml
16.00
14.00

25ml
7.00
6.50

25ml
8.50
7.00
700

25ml
5.50

25ml
7.50
6.50

25ml
11.00
10.50

50ml
9.00
9.75
12.50
14.50
14.50

50ml
10.50
12.50

50ml
9.80
10.80
12.50
10.50
14.00

50ml
10.50
12.50
14.00
12.50

50ml
30.00
26.00

50ml
11.00
10.50

50ml
14.50
12.00
12.00

50ml
8.50

50ml
12.50
10.50

50ml
18.00
17.50



Benihana Recommendation

SPARKLING WINE

N.V. Valento Prosecco
Veneto Italy 125ml 6.80
10.5% Bottle 39.00

Fully sparkling and pale straw in colour. The nose delivers aromas of Golden Delicious apples and sweet,
ripe pear. The palate is gentle, just off dry but with perfectly balanced acidity.

Ita Prosecco Rosé
Veneto Italy 2023 125ml 8.50
10.5% Bottle 44.00

Floral notes reminiscent of roses with hints of cherries on the palate, exiremely fresh, yet with a velvety
character. Persistent bubbles and a long finish.

Champagne and sparking wine glasses are served at 125ml

CHAMPAGNE

Pommery Brut Royal NV Glass 12.00
12.5% Bottle 65.00

Small asserfive notes of red fruits. A rounded, rich, delicate wine that lingers in the mouth.
This champagne is perfect for the aperitif. It can also be enjoyed with a fish and Japanese dishes like sushi
and sashimi.

Pommery Brut Royal Rosé NV Botile 75.00

12.5%

Very subtle rosé character, supple and finely robust with an appealing freshness and liveliness.
Exuding unusual charm, suitable as an aperitif, perfect with poultry and shellfish and with a dessert.

Laurent-Perrier, La Cuvee Bottle 85.00
12%

The nose is fresh and delicate, showing good complexity with notes of citrus and white fruit, followed by a
hint of brioche on the palate.

Laurent-Perrier, Cuvee Rosé

12% Bottle 120.00

Intense salmon pink colour with raspberry, redcurrant, strawberry and black cherry on the nose, which
follows through on to the generous palate. A stunning, well-made wine with structure and complexity.

BEERS

Asahi Bottle 330ml 6.50
House Lager Half pint 4.50

Pint 6.80
Meantime Pale Ale 330ml 6.50
Asahi 0%, alcohol free 330ml 6.30

RED WINES

Relato Garnacha/Tempranillo, Bodegas Paniza

Aragon, Spain 2024

13.5% 175ml 7.50
Bottle 29.00

Dark cherry red with violet hues. Intense aromas of ripe, jammy fruit, especially blackberries and black
cherries. Smooth, balanced and fullflavoured.

Duc de Belmonde, Cabernet / Syrah
Languedoc-Roussillon, France Bottle 32.00
13.5%

Deeply coloured, the nose shows spice, blackberry and cassis with a hint of toasty oak. This full bodied and
powerful wine is rounded, silky smooth with soft, well integrated tannins.

Raza Reserva Malbec, Vinas Riojanas
Famatina Valley, Argentina 2023 175ml 9.50
13% Botile 36.00

Classic, deep purple in colour. Sumptuous, rich blackberries and plums, with notes of violet, liquorice and
spicy oak. Silky smooth and opulent, but with enough power and structure to pair with the boldest dishes.

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Piandimare
Abruzzo, ltaly 2021 Bottle 44.00
13.5%

This wine is deep crimson red with a nose of ripe berry fruits and earthy notes. Rich and full bodied with
hints of dried fruits, blackberry and spice with fine grained tannins framing the finish.

La Foule Pinot Noir
Languedoc-Roussillon 2023 175ml 15.00
13% Bottle 49.50

Afresh and aromatic nose of raspberry and blackberry leads to a generous, rich palate with dark berry
fruits, a touch of oak and a note of rhubarb on the finish. Soft tannins make for a soft, supple glass of wine.

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico
Villa Borghetti, Veneto, Italy 2020 Bottle 70.00
15%

Intense aromas of black berries and cherries with spicy notes, hints of chocolate and freshly roasted
coffee. On the palate it is warm and well-balanced, with gentle, soft tannins. The finish is long and full
with distinct flavours of dried, spiced fruit. A rich and powerful wine.

ROSE WINES

Rioja Rosado, Bodegas Marques de Reinosa
Rioja, Spain 2024 175ml 8.00
13% Botile 29.50

Salmon pink with intensely fruity aromas of soft, summer berries. Ripe red fruit flavours follow through
on the palate to make this rosé refreshingly fruity and extremely easy to drink.

Whispering Angel, Chateau d’Esclans
Provence, France 2024 175ml 15.00
13% Botile 51.00

The world's most glamorous rosé! Beautifully pale pink in appearance with fresh red berry fruit and a
floral nose leading to a ripe, fleshy feel on the palate. Bone-dry with great concentration of fruit flavour
from this delicious blend of Grenache, Cinsault and Vermentino grapes.

The vintage year of wines and Champagne is subject to change
(Wine sold by glasses are also available at 125ml)



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

1] i £
"‘ ‘m ERvRRssRATATAMAANL

Ember
and Oak 12.50

Where fire meets forest. Discover the deep, smoky allure
of Ember and Oak. Let Ember & Oak ignite your senses.
Ingredients

Smoked Bulleit rye, Bulleit bourbon, Old-fashioned syrup.

Strawberry
Daiquiri 11.80

Originally invented in Cuba in 1930’s, this was a favourite
drink of Ernest Hemingway during his life on the island.

Flavour

Sweet

Ingredients

Flor De Cana, Fresh Strawberries, Lemon Juice and
Strawberry Syrup.

Clarified
Pina Colada 12.50

A smooth crystal clear classic.

Ingredients

Coconut Rum, Gomme Rum, Pineapple and Clarified
Coconut Milk.

CLASSIC COCKTAILS 11.80

0ld Fashioned
Negroni

Caipirinha
Cosmopolitan
Espresso Martini
Mai Tai

Margarita

Mojito

Bankhall Whisky Sour
Bloody Mary

Blue Moon Saketini
Tokyo Colada

Passion
Dragon 11.80

Ingredients

Deadman’s Spiced Rum, Mango Juice, Lychee Juice,
Passion Fruit Juice, Ginger Beer

Ume
Reviere 12.50

Assip of serenity with a salty wink.

Ingredients

Plum Wine, Umeboshi Syrup Sake

Passion Fruit
Martini 12.50

Originally called with a cheeky name Pornstar Martini
Flavour

Sweet

Ingredients

Mix of Passion Fruit Puree, Stoli Vodka and Vanilla Syrup
accompanied with a shot of Champagne.

Raspberry
Reserve 12.50

Crisp. Clever. Unexpected

Ingredients

Tanqueray Gin, House Made Vermouth, Lemon Juice, IPA
Syrup.



